MATERIA

ideas materialized

TODAY

A flexible daybed characterised by an interesting contrast of textiles and steel. The austere, yet soft, design permeates the
entire piece. Available exiras are a bolster and a back cushion, both of which can be removed thanks to the beautifully

upholstered buttons. The backrest can be mounted on either side. Today fits in well in open office spaces, lounges or rest
areas. Frame in chrome or CbM™ powder coating.

*CbM = dusty pink, rusty red, blue grey, green, white, grey, dark grey, black

MOBELFAKTA


http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2014/01/FSC_logga_small_.png
http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/MATERIA-Today-daybed-front-1024x685.jpg

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS
w
2070 mm
2070 mm
2070 mm
DESIGNER
Mia Cullin

materia.se/en/product/today/

800 mm

800 mm

810 mm

400 mm

400 mm

665 mm

SH

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

2/2



