



TODAY

A flexible daybed characterised by an interesting contrast of textiles and steel. The austere, yet soft, design permeates the entire piece. Available extras are a bolster and a back cushion, both of which can be removed thanks to the beautifully upholstered buttons. The backrest can be mounted on either side. Today fits in well in open office spaces, lounges or rest areas. Frame in chrome or CbM* powder coating.

*CbM = dusty pink, rusty red, blue grey, green, white, grey, dark grey, black







VARIANTS

	W	D	Н	SH	
FF	2070 mm	800 mm	400 mm	400 mm	
47	2070 mm	800 mm	400 mm	400 mm	
무유	2070 mm	810 mm	665 mm	400 mm	

DESIGNER



Mia Cullin

materia.se/en/product/today/